
ISSUE (Non-candidate) ADVERTISEM ENT

t, One Nation

AGREEMENT FORM

hereby request station time as follows: See Order for proposed

schedule and charges. See lnvoice for actual schedule and charges.

Check one:

Ad "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance" by referring to
(1) a legally qualified candidate for federal office; (2) an election to federal office; (3) a national legislative
issue of public importance (e.g., health care legislation, IRS tax code, etc.); or (4) a political issue that is the
subjecl of controversy or discussion at the national level.

n Ad does NOT communicate a message relating to any political matter of national importance (e.g., relates
only to a state or local issue).

Contact: Media Buyer I fnonu number: 703-485-0004 | fmail: info@msmg.tv

Station time requested by:

Agenry 66rns; Main Street Media Group

Address: PO Box 25003 P,lexan1ria, VA22313

Name of aCvertiser/sponsor (list entityt full legal name as disclosed to the Federal Election Commission [for federal
committeesl with no acronyms; name must match the sponsorship lD in ad):

Name: One Naiion

Address: 45 North Hill Drive, Suite 100, Warrenton, VA 20486

Contact:JackPando]|enon"number:2o2-7o6-7o51|rmail:info@onenationamerica.org
Station is authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or

List ALL chief executive officers, members of the executive committee and the board of directors or other
governing Enoup(s) of tire advertiser/sponsor (Use separate page if necessary.):

Board l\fiernbers: tsobby Burchfield, Sally Vastola, Ken Cole

By signing below, advertiser/sponsor represents that those listed above are the only executive officers, members of the
executive committee and board of directors or other governing group(s).

lf ad refers to a fedenal candidate(s) or federal election, list ALL of the following:

Name(s) of every candidate referred to:

Office(s) sought by such candidate(s) (no acronyms or abbreviations):

Date ot electron:

Clearly identify EVERY political matter of national importance referred to in the
ad (no acronyms); use separate page if necessary:

Reconciliation Package



THIS STATION DOES NCIT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

The advertiserlsponsor agrees to indemni{y and hold harmless the station for any damages or liability, including reasonable
attorney! fees, which may arise from the broadcast of the above-requested advertisement(s). For the above-requested
ad(s), the advertiser/sponsor aiso agrees to prepare a script, transcript or tape, which will be delivered to the station by the
log dead!ines outlined irr the station! disclosure statement.

Advertiser/Sponsor Station Representative

Signature: /"'11-,tltw

Name: Media Buyer, Main Streei Media Group

Date of Reouest to Purchase Ad Time: 1t312022 Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time:

Signature:

Name: /,yrrrA

Ad submitted io station? Mr* l-l r..ro Date ad received: Y$ 2" ,/-?*z- *-
Note: lVtrust l"rave separate PB-1 9 forms for each version of the ad (i.e., for every ad with differing copy).

lf only one oificer, e)\ecrtive comrnittee member or director is listed above, station should ask the advertiser/sponsor
in writing i{ there are any other officers, executive committee members or directors, maintain records of inquiry and

f Cdate this form if additional officers, members or directors are provided.

Dispositior,:

d Acceotecj

f]] Accepted !N PART (e.g., ad not received to determine content)*

f]] Rejected - provide reason:

*Uploaci partiali,.r accepte C form, then promptly upload updated final form when complete.

Date and nature of iolicw-ups, if any:

Contract #:

l)/() " 00 r
Est'#: 

LVZI

Station Ca, Letters: 
h//lrY t,

station Location: 

fuU*, h

Date Received/Requested:

't*/g(le'z
Run Starl and End Dater'^""J'/',i;':"ifl s/z >

Upload order, this disclosure form and invoice (or traffic system print-out) or other material reflecting this transaction
to the OPIF or use this space to document schedule of time purchased, when spots actually aired, the rates charged
and the classes of tirne purchased (including date, time, class of time and reasonsfor any make-goods or rebates) or
attach separateiv if station wil! not upload the actual times spots aired until an invoice is generated, the name of a

contact persor wi:o ,:ar orovicie that information immediately should be placed in the "Terms and Disclosures" folder
in the OPIF.



WNEG Radio
PO BOX 1'159
Toccoa, GA 30577

OivE ivHTlON C/O MEDIA FINANCIAL
1655 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD
SUITE 903
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

?.inled 513U2022 11: !4:09 AM

WNEG Radio Order Confirmatir
OrderlD:

Sponsor:
Product:
Estimate/PO:
AccountRep:
BillingCycle:
lnvoiceType:
Run Dates:
Items Ordered:
Gross Amount:
Discounts:
Agency Commission:
NetAmount:

Scheduled Station(s): WNEG AM
One Nation- Estimate #6427 Contract #4425849

1710-005

One Nation
One Nation- Estimate #6427 Cor

House
Broadcast Month
Detail Notarized Affidavit
5t31t2022 - 611312022
54
1,330.35

0.00
199.55

1 ,130.80

Page 1

Run Dates Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Length Descriptio Avail CopylD
Type

atv Item Total Cost
Cost

Sun Week
Total

01 5/3112022 - 61612A22 All Weeks
02 5R112022 - 616/2A22 All WeeKS
03 581t2022 - 61612A22 All Weeks
04 61412022 -611212A22 All Weeks
05 AnPO22-6r312022 All Weeks
06 61712022 - 6ii3l2A22 All Weeks
07 61712A22 - 0ii312022 All WeeKs

06:00 AN4 - 10:00 Al,
10:00 AM - 03:00 Pl\

03:00 PM - 07:00 P
06:00 AM - 07:00 P[,
06:00AM - 10:004M
10:00 A[/] - 03:00 PM
03:00 Pivl - 07:00 P

2
1

2

2
2
1

1

2
2

2
2
I

I :60 Spot
8 :60 Spot
I :60 Spot

1 1 2 :60Spot
I :60 Spot
8 :60 Spot
8 :60 Spot

1710-1
1710-1
1714-1
1710-1
1710-1
1710-1
1710-1

8
8

4
I
8
8

21.44
23.55
23.55

27.OO

23 55

216.0O
188.40
211.95
94.20

243.OO
188.40
188 40

Broadcast Month Projected Billing:

Aa.-22 0.00 May-22 1,330.35 ^)-)or) 1,330.35

Confirmed Correct; Payment Guaranteed Accepted for WNEG


